Oklahoma Certification Report ***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***
LINCOLN COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

APRIL 4, 2023

CITY OF CHANDLER
FOR MAYOR CITY OF CHANDLER

KENT McVEY TONY WILSON
Precinct _ )
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410010 68 18
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410011 144 55
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410012 53 40
Total: 265 113

WE, THE DULY APPOINTED MEMBERS OF THE LINCOLN COUNTY ELECTION BOARD, STATE OF
OKLAHOMA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
NUMBER OF VOTES CAST IN THE ELECTION HELD ON 4/4/2023. RESULTS OF SAID ELECTION ARE
SHOWN ABOVE. DATED AT CHANDLER, OKLAHOMA, THIS 7th DAY OF APRIL, 2023.
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Oklahoma Certification Report

CITY OF CHANDLER
FOR WARD |l COUNCILMEMBER CITY OF CHANDLER

DAVID BURGESS

Precinct ) )

LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410010 26
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410011 84
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410012 43
Total: 153

WE, THE DULY APPOINTED MEMBERS OF THE LINCOLN COUNTY ELECTION BOARD, STATE OF

***OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES***

LINCOLN COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

APRIL 4, 2023

CAMERON McBRIDE

29
57
19
105

VIRGIL WILSON

29
53
33
115

OKLAHOMA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
NUMBER OF VOTES CAST IN THE ELECTION HELD ON 4/4/2023. RESULTS OF SAID ELECTION ARE
SHOWN ABOVE. DATED AT CHANDLER, OKLAHOMA, THIS 7th DAY OF APRIL, 2023.
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