## \*\*\*OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES\*\*\* LINCOLN COUNTY, OKLAHOMA APRIL 4, 2023

CITY OF CHANDLER FOR MAYOR CITY OF CHANDLER

	KENT McVEY	TONY WILSON
Precinct		
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410010	68	18
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410011	144	55
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410012	53	40
Total:	265	113

WE, THE DULY APPOINTED MEMBERS OF THE LINCOLN COUNTY ELECTION BOARD, STATE OF OKLAHOMA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT NUMBER OF VOTES CAST IN THE ELECTION HELD ON 4/4/2023. RESULTS OF SAID ELECTION ARE SHOWN ABOVE. DATED AT CHANDLER, OKLAHOMA, THIS 7th DAY OF APRIL, 2023.

CHAIRMAN

VICT CHAIDMAN

SECRETARY

OKLAH

## \*\*\*OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF VOTES\*\*\* LINCOLN COUNTY, OKLAHOMA APRIL 4, 2023

CITY OF CHANDLER FOR WARD II COUNCILMEMBER CITY OF CHANDLER

	DAVID BURGESS	CAMERON McBRIDE	VIRGIL WILSON
Precinct			
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410010	26	29	29
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410011	84	57	53
LINCOLN COUNTY PCT 410012	43	19	33
Total:	153	105	115

WE, THE DULY APPOINTED MEMBERS OF THE LINCOLN COUNTY ELECTION BOARD, STATE OF OKLAHOMA, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT NUMBER OF VOTES CAST IN THE ELECTION HELD ON 4/4/2023. RESULTS OF SAID ELECTION ARE SHOWN ABOVE. DATED AT CHANDLER, OKLAHOMA, THIS 7th DAY OF APRIL, 2023.

CHARMAN

VICE-CHAIRMAN

SECRETARY